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1.  2313103421 13460 SUJATA SINGH ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9641973830 sujata.kgp2005@gmail.com 15 49 64 
 2.  2313102961 12452 ANWESHA NANDY GENERAL 8013346685 mitalinandy352@gmail.com 16.6 41 57.6 
 3.  2313104121 17264 JIGISHA NANDI GENERAL 9007118595 jigishanandi2005@gmail.com 10.4 45 55.4 
 4.  2313100760 3361 SNEHA KUILA GENERAL 9547373696 rimpakuila59@gmail.com 14.7 40 54.7 
 5.  2313102519 9795 JHUNU MAHATA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8250548375 mahatajhunu260@gmail.com 13.9 40 53.9 
 6.  2313100676 3149 PRITI MANNA GENERAL 9932949632 mannapriti2004@gmail.com 14.9 34 48.9 
 7.  2313100815 3629 AJANTA GHOSH GENERAL 8927144636 ajantaghosh43@gmail.com 16.6 32 48.6 
 8.  2313103733 14792 RIYANKA DAS GENERAL 9547165935 dasriyanka973@gmail.com 10.8 37 47.8 
 9.  2313104086 16464 SARBANI SAREN ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 7548043691 easmonisaren78@gmail.com 13.05 33 46.05 
 

10.  2313103272 12922 MOUSUMI TUDU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 8653791819 
mamonihembram460@gmail.co
m 16.6 29 45.6 

 11.  2313104342 16925 MONALISA DEY GENERAL 9735067640 kgpmona12@gmail.com 18.05 27 45.05 
 12.  2313102309 8992 TUHINA PAL SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 7478883003 tuhinapal950@gmail.com 13 32 45 
 13.  2313103068 11950 GURUBARI SAREN ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9907857943 gurubarisaren2@gmail.com 15.2 29 44.2 
 14.  2313101439 5873 RUPALI MUDI ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 7602734257 mudic260@gmail.com 9.9 34 43.9 
 15.  2313103135 12351 MUNNA GHOSH GENERAL 8927981313 ghoshsaheb276@gmail.com 12.8 31 43.8 
 16.  2313101086 11954 PALLABI MURMU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 8293428595 pallabimurmu97@gmail.com 10.8 32 42.8 
 17.  2313101053 14127 PRITILATA BAGRA SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 7865975225 pritilatabagra@gmail.com 12.6 30 42.6 
 18.  2313100733 10259 PAPIYA KHAN SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 8101541297 papiyakhan766@gmail.com 14.45 28 42.45 
 19.  2313100644 2966 MOUSUMI SING SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 6294784477 mousumising316@gmail.com 13.8 28 41.8 
 20.  2313102408 9410 SONALI BALLAV GENERAL 7601864488 ballavadhikarysonali@gmail.com 17.75 24 41.75 
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21.  2313103178 12447 RUSHMITA MURMU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9547353173 murmuanurupa@gmail.com 11.7 30 41.7 
 22.  2313101761 7047 SUPRIYA CHHETRI GENERAL 7477322246 supriyachhetri986@gmail.com 11.6 30 41.6 
 23.  2313102414 9421 MOUMITA MANDAL SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 7363048766 moumita30052005@gmail.com 14.2 27 41.2 
 24.  2313102563 9969 HASI MONDAL SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 7586984844 hasimondal143@gmail.com 16.65 24 40.65 
 25.  2313103617 14258 SABITA GHOSH GENERAL 8509486021 sabitaghosh2005@gmail.com 11.55 29 40.55 
 26.  2313101889 7516 ANANYA SAMAI GENERAL 9832387970 monaranjansamai7@gmail.com 15.85 24 39.85 
 27.  2313103235 13858 SUHANA KHATUN OBC A ( WEST BENGAL ) 8918859233 sksuhana1712@gmail.com 12.1 27 39.1 
 28.  2313103020 11760 ARPITA DAS OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8972311239 ritadasm123@gmail.com 12.95 26 38.95 
 29.  2313104202 16662 SIMA MAHATA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 7908141410 simamahata790@gmail.com 12.8 26 38.8 
 30.  2313100866 15867 JYOTI SING ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 8944048221 hieondoeehejneoe@gmail.com 11.55 27 38.55 
 31.  2313102676 10412 SUPRIYA HEMRAM ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 7865060591 supriyahemram87@gmail.com 12 26 38 
 32.  2313100830 3619 SOMA MAHATA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 7679233986 somamahata1710@gmail.com 10.7 27 37.7 
 33.  2313100328 1839 ANKITA PATRA GENERAL 6295572376 ankitapatra90084603@gmail.com 12.6 24 36.6 
 34.  2313100860 3727 SUCHITRA MAHATA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 9339273958 suchitramahato543@gmail.com 9.5 27 36.5 
 35.  2313102638 10263 KETAKI MAITY GENERAL 7407372300 maityketaki168@gmail.com 14.35 22 36.35 
 36.  2313101909 7633 SUDAKHINA DINDA GENERAL 7602886922 bivashdeyksp@gmail.com 10 26 36 
 37.  2313101314 14482 GUNGUN SING ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9732536357 singmrinal81@gmail.com 15.4 20 35.4 
 38.  2313101485 9136 PRABHATI SAHOO OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 9475620397 sahooprabhati.2005@gmail.com 14.95 20 34.95 
 39.  2313102084 8127 PIU DANDAPAT GENERAL 7047939230 piudandapat1234@gmail.com 8.8 26 34.8 
 40.  2313103996 16297 ARPITA BHADRA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8388075163 guddibhadra2004@gmail.com 15.6 19 34.6 
 41.  2313102801 10844 SUSAMA MAHAPATRA GENERAL 8945521847 susamamahapatra56@gmail.com 14.15 20 34.15 
 42.  2313102663 10362 NILIMA TUDU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9749726084 nilimatudu91@gmail.com 11.95 22 33.95 
 43.  2313100731 3323 SHASTHI MAHATA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8918900509 mahatashasti@gmail.com 10.85 22 32.85 
 44.  2313103534 13849 RIYA PIRI OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8597099040 riyapiri2005@gmail.com 10.8 22 32.8 
 45.  2313104473 17157 DIPALI BHOWMIK SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 8167059022 bhowmikdipali94@gmail.com 15.65 17 32.65 
 46.  2313101496 6101 PANMONI TUDU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 8918037049 panmonitudu6@gmail.com 11.45 21 32.45 
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47.  2313101525 6172 MAYABOTI SAREN ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9382648279 mayabotisaren@gmail.com 11.45 21 32.45 
 48.  2313103119 12220 SANGITA BERA GENERAL 9907466441 sangitabera04@gmail.com 13.95 17 30.95 
 49.  2313100590 2765 SUMANA SING GENERAL 9046874251 rinkusing4137@gmail.com 12.75 18 30.75 
 50.  2313101565 6368 SAYANTIKA DAS GENERAL 9749274728 sayantikadas65664@gmail.com 9.6 21 30.6 
 51.  2313103465 13581 SOVANA GHOSH GENERAL 7432082464 sovanaghosh72@gmail.com 10.15 20 30.15 
 52.  2313101396 16888 MALABIKA MANDAL OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 8388978362 malabikamandal420@gmail.com 17.9 11 28.9 
 53.  2313103740 15404 PRISHA PRAMANIK GENERAL 9547580190 pramanikprisha933@gmail.com 9.65 18 27.65 
 54.  2313101470 6084 PURNIMA MURMU ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 7601917810 purnima805murmu@gmail.com 9.6 18 27.6 
 55.  2313104500 17205 APARNA SAHA OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 9339041170 aparnasaha2209@gmail.com 12.3 15 27.3 
 56.  2313102252 16575 SUSMITA SINGH ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 9641605573 susmitasingh2469@gmail.com 10.6 16 26.6 
 57.  2313103480 13629 RAKHI MAJHI SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 8670384572 rakhimajhi188@gmail.com 9.45 16 25.45 
 58.  2313103285 12958 SUMITA DOLAI SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 7477860899 sumitadolai0407@gmail.com 11 13 24 
 59.  2313103169 12567 SUHANA SIMRAN OBC A ( WEST BENGAL ) 7001494015 seuliakter786@gmail.com 10.8 13 23.8 
 60.  2313100684 16273 SAYANI PARAI GENERAL 7029347256 paraisubrata91@gmail.com 13.55 10 23.55 
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Merit 
Point 

 

      OBC A ( WEST BENGAL ) 
1.  OBC A ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103235 13858 SUHANA KHATUN 8918859233 sksuhana1712@gmail.com 12.1 27 39.1 

 2.  OBC A ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103169 12567 SUHANA SIMRAN 7001494015 seuliakter786@gmail.com 10.8 13 23.8 
 OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 

3.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102519 9795 JHUNU MAHATA 8250548375 mahatajhunu260@gmail.com 13.9 40 53.9 
 4.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103020 11760 ARPITA DAS 8972311239 ritadasm123@gmail.com 12.95 26 38.95 
 5.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313104202 16662 SIMA MAHATA 7908141410 simamahata790@gmail.com 12.8 26 38.8 
 6.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100830 3619 SOMA MAHATA 7679233986 somamahata1710@gmail.com 10.7 27 37.7 
 7.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100860 3727 SUCHITRA MAHATA 9339273958 suchitramahato543@gmail.com 9.5 27 36.5 
 8.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101485 9136 PRABHATI SAHOO 9475620397 sahooprabhati.2005@gmail.com 14.95 20 34.95 
 9.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103996 16297 ARPITA BHADRA 8388075163 guddibhadra2004@gmail.com 15.6 19 34.6 
 10.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100731 3323 SHASTHI MAHATA 8918900509 mahatashasti@gmail.com 10.85 22 32.85 
 11.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103534 13849 RIYA PIRI 8597099040 riyapiri2005@gmail.com 10.8 22 32.8 
 12.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101396 16888 MALABIKA MANDAL 8388978362 malabikamandal420@gmail.com 17.9 11 28.9 
 13.  OBC B ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313104500 17205 APARNA SAHA 9339041170 aparnasaha2209@gmail.com 12.3 15 27.3 
 SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 

14.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102309 8992 TUHINA PAL 7478883003 tuhinapal950@gmail.com 13 32 45 
 15.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101053 14127 PRITILATA BAGRA 7865975225 pritilatabagra@gmail.com 12.6 30 42.6 
 16.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100733 10259 PAPIYA KHAN 8101541297 papiyakhan766@gmail.com 14.45 28 42.45 
 17.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100644 2966 MOUSUMI SING 6294784477 mousumising316@gmail.com 13.8 28 41.8 
 18.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102414 9421 MOUMITA MANDAL 7363048766 moumita30052005@gmail.com 14.2 27 41.2 
 19.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102563 9969 HASI MONDAL 7586984844 hasimondal143@gmail.com 16.65 24 40.65 
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20.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313104473 17157 DIPALI BHOWMIK 8167059022 bhowmikdipali94@gmail.com 15.65 17 32.65 
 21.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103480 13629 RAKHI MAJHI 8670384572 rakhimajhi188@gmail.com 9.45 16 25.45 
 22.  SC ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103285 12958 SUMITA DOLAI 7477860899 sumitadolai0407@gmail.com 11 13 24 
 ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 

23.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103421 13460 SUJATA SINGH 9641973830 sujata.kgp2005@gmail.com 15 49 64 
 24.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313104086 16464 SARBANI SAREN 7548043691 easmonisaren78@gmail.com 13.05 33 46.05 
 25.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103272 12922 MOUSUMI TUDU 8653791819 mamonihembram460@gmail.com 16.6 29 45.6 
 26.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103068 11950 GURUBARI SAREN 9907857943 gurubarisaren2@gmail.com 15.2 29 44.2 
 27.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101439 5873 RUPALI MUDI 7602734257 mudic260@gmail.com 9.9 34 43.9 
 28.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101086 11954 PALLABI MURMU 8293428595 pallabimurmu97@gmail.com 10.8 32 42.8 
 29.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313103178 12447 RUSHMITA MURMU 9547353173 murmuanurupa@gmail.com 11.7 30 41.7 
 30.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313100866 15867 JYOTI SING 8944048221 hieondoeehejneoe@gmail.com 11.55 27 38.55 
 31.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102676 10412 SUPRIYA HEMRAM 7865060591 supriyahemram87@gmail.com 12 26 38 
 32.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101314 14482 GUNGUN SING 9732536357 singmrinal81@gmail.com 15.4 20 35.4 
 33.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102663 10362 NILIMA TUDU 9749726084 nilimatudu91@gmail.com 11.95 22 33.95 
 34.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101496 6101 PANMONI TUDU 8918037049 panmonitudu6@gmail.com 11.45 21 32.45 
 35.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101525 6172 MAYABOTI SAREN 9382648279 mayabotisaren@gmail.com 11.45 21 32.45 
 36.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313101470 6084 PURNIMA MURMU 7601917810 purnima805murmu@gmail.com 9.6 18 27.6 
 37.  ST ( WEST BENGAL ) 2313102252 16575 SUSMITA SINGH 9641605573 susmitasingh2469@gmail.com 10.6 16 26.6 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 


